
SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HE 65 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Heinrich Fuchs M 17.10.1946 05-003157 TSF Gschwend BAW

2 Christoph Hein M 25.12.1946 05-002669 Heidenheimer SB BAW

3 Michael Möbius M 31.12.1944 05-000320 BSpfr. Neusatz BAW

4 Eberhard Schall M 06.06.1944 05-003884 SV Fellbach BAW

5 Gerhard Schinko M 08.08.1947 02-001172 TV Neckargemünd BAW

6 Manfred Schneider M 01.03.1947 05-026509 TSG Dossenheim BAW

7 Dietmar Weber M 11.06.1945 05-001425 Heidenheimer SB BAW

8 Jürgen Demgensky M 09.09.1944 07-001299 TG Schweinfurt BAY

9 Wilfried Janz M 08.12.1947 07-016399 ARSV Katzwang BAY

10 Walter Kaltenmeier M 18.09.1943 13-001822 TV Immenstadt BAY

11 Trevor Stewart M 11.04.1947 01-014182 TuS Geretsried BAY

12 Peter Berger M 24.02.1947 16-001019 1.BV Görlitz SAC

13 Rolf Binnemann M 19.01.1944 16-000153 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

14 Matthias Kiefer M 23.05.1943 16-000334 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

15 Frank Pape M 23.08.1946 16-000338 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

16 Gerd Pigola M 22.07.1943 16-000185 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

17 Fritz Popp M 22.08.1945 16-004008 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

18 Wolfram Schatz M 30.12.1943 16-000343 WSG Probstheida SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DE 65 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Leonore Pape W 10.11.1947 16-000339 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

2 Karin Teichmann W 26.03.1943 16-000347 HSG TH Leipzig SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HD 65 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Heinrich Fuchs M 17.10.1946 05-003157 TSF Gschwend BAW

Gerhard Schinko M 08.08.1947 02-001172 TV Neckargemünd BAW

2 Christoph Hein M 25.12.1946 05-002669 Heidenheimer SB BAW

Dietmar Weber M 11.06.1945 05-001425 Heidenheimer SB BAW

3 Eberhard Schall M 06.06.1944 05-003884 SV Fellbach BAW

Reinhard Schoska M 08.12.1947 05-001263 SV Fellbach BAW

4 Manfred Schneider M 01.03.1947 05-026509 TSG Dossenheim BAW

5 Jürgen Demgensky M 09.09.1944 07-001299 TG Schweinfurt BAY

Walter Kaltenmeier M 18.09.1943 13-001822 TV Immenstadt BAY

6 Wilfried Janz M 08.12.1947 07-016399 ARSV Katzwang BAY

Trevor Stewart M 11.04.1947 01-014182 TuS Geretsried BAY

7 Peter Berger M 24.02.1947 16-001019 1.BV Görlitz SAC

Frank Pape M 23.08.1946 16-000338 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

8 Rolf Binnemann M 19.01.1944 16-000153 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

Sigwart Geihsler M 18.07.1943 16-000917 BV Niedersedlitz SAC

9 Matthias Kiefer M 23.05.1943 16-000334 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

Wolfram Schatz M 30.12.1943 16-000343 WSG Probstheida SAC

10 Gerd Pigola M 22.07.1943 16-000185 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

Fritz Popp M 22.08.1945 16-004008 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DD 65 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Brigitte Kuschmann W 21.09.1943 16-001349 Meißner SV SAC

Leonore Pape W 10.11.1947 16-000339 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

2 Dagmar Pigola W 26.06.1946 16-000184 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

Karin Teichmann W 26.03.1943 16-000347 HSG TH Leipzig SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von MX 65 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Christoph Hein M 25.12.1946 05-002669 Heidenheimer SB BAW

2 Eberhard Schall M 06.06.1944 05-003884 SV Fellbach BAW

3 Walter Kaltenmeier M 18.09.1943 13-001822 TV Immenstadt BAY

4 Trevor Stewart M 11.04.1947 01-014182 TuS Geretsried BAY

5 Rolf Binnemann M 19.01.1944 16-000153 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

6 Sigwart Geihsler M 18.07.1943 16-000917 BV Niedersedlitz SAC

Brigitte Kuschmann W 21.09.1943 16-001349 Meißner SV SAC

7 Matthias Kiefer M 23.05.1943 16-000334 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

Karin Teichmann W 26.03.1943 16-000347 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

8 Frank Pape M 23.08.1946 16-000338 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

Leonore Pape W 10.11.1947 16-000339 HSG TH Leipzig SAC

9 Fritz Popp M 22.08.1945 16-004008 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

Dagmar Pigola W 26.06.1946 16-000184 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC

10 Wolfram Schatz M 30.12.1943 16-000343 WSG Probstheida SAC
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